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Trends and drivers

Looking back from 2015
Power to be efficient

Ultra high voltage transmission
Congestion relief

Harnessing the wind

Plant optimization

OPTIMAX™

In a league of its own

Energy efficient rolling

The energy optimizers

More productivity, less pollution
Shades of green

Clean power from the sea
Saving energy through drive efficiency
Motor efficiency

Turbo chargers
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The optimal way to cooperate
Staying power on two legs
No step without the customer
Collaborating for success
Thinking ahead

Hydrofluoric acid alkylation
Tapping technology

A smooth shutdown
Combining forces to provide stability
Control and protection
Detected!

Safety in speed

Partners in technology

Oiled and ready to go
Pressing challenge

Welding dedication

Robotic specialists

Customer driven

Integrated operations

What loops can tell us
Transforming history
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A successful 2007

Signaling enhancements
Performing at a higher level
A touching movement

A higher level of efficiency
Integration breakthrough
Speed and quality

Wellness for your profit line
On-site transformation
Integration guaranteed
Efficiency up, emissions down
Green ships on the high seas
The strongest link

More muscle, less waste
Wireless detection

100 years

Pioneering collaboration

World of innovation

11
15
18
22
27
31
34
39
42
46
50
53
58
63
65
68
72
76
80

12
18
22
26
32
38
42
45
49
53
58
62
66
70
74

ABB Review 4/2007



